Resultat 38+ Magnum 29/9 2018

38+

1 Sverker Forsberg

2 Ingar Hauge

3 Kristoffer Engstrom
4 Torbjorn Jonasson
5 Ronnie Bjelkenborg
6 Paul From

7 Eiler Johansson

Magnum

1 Ronnie Bjelkenborg
2 Kristoffer Engstrom
3 Ingar Hauge

4 Sverker Forsberg

5 Paul From

6 Torbjorn Jonasson

Sorbygdens Pk
Overby Pk
Overby Pk
Overby Pk
Overby Pk
Overby Pk
Overby Pk

Overby Pk
Overby Pk
Overby Pk
Sorbygdens Pk
Overby Pk
Overby Pk

260
235
222
217
172
168
125

265
228
219
201
190
164



