

Resultat 38+ Magnum 29/9 2018

38+

1 Sverker Forsberg	Sörbygdens Pk	260
2 Ingar Hauge	Överby Pk	235
3 Kristoffer Engström	Överby Pk	222
4 Torbjörn Jonasson	Överby Pk	217
5 Ronnie Bjelkenborg	Överby Pk	172
6 Paul From	Överby Pk	168
7 Eiler Johansson	Överby Pk	125

Magnum

1 Ronnie Bjelkenborg	Överby Pk	265
2 Kristoffer Engström	Överby Pk	228
3 Ingar Hauge	Överby Pk	219
4 Sverker Forsberg	Sörbygdens Pk	201
5 Paul From	Överby Pk	190
6 Torbjörn Jonasson	Överby Pk	164